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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901EE1D01
1901EE1002
1901EE1003
1901EE1005
1901EE1006
1901EE1007
1901EE1008
1901EE1009
1901EEL010
2001EE13101
2001EE13102
2001EE13103
2HIEEM41001
1901EEI011
1901EE1012
1901EE1013
1901EE1014
1901EE1015
1901EE1016
I901EE1017
1901EE1018

NAME

SRIGANESH G

DHARANESHWARAN R

FAYAS AHAMED N
SRIRAM S
MANIKANDAN M
ARIHARAN. M
HARIHARAN K
UMAR SHAROOK K
RAJADURAL S
DHIVAKAR §
DHINESH KUMAR §
ABDUL AIJEEZ.P
AJAY.C
GOWTHAMAN M
MURUGAN §

DHEENADHAYALAN A

DHARMALINGAM A
RAJESH G
SELVARASAN B
SIVAPAKKIAM P
VEERAKUMAR C

19153137
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 35 Bl Al
3 62 92 0
28 57 8B5S A+
26 52 18 A
0 46 66 B4
20 35 55 |
25 51 76
25 32 57

27 41 68 B+

24 47 71
22 49 T
23 56 79

22 45 67 B+
22 51 73 A
26 65 91 0
21 35 56
21 65 86 A+
26 32 58
25 63 88 A+
29 35 o4
29 51 80 A

INT

20
21
25
26
22
23

19153138

EXT TOT GRD

59
45
67
65
59
55
45
39
45
58
51
63
59
54
54
49
57
64
49
40
59

74
83
93

66
84

A
B+
O

*lo
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901EE1019
1901EE1020
1901EE1021
1901EE1022
1901EE1023
1901EE1024
1901EE1025
1901EE1026
1901EE1027
1901EE1201
1901 EE1202
1901EE1203
1901EE1204
1901EE1028
1901EE1029
1901 EE1030
1901EE1031
1901EE1032
1901 EE1033
1901 EE1034
1901EE1035

NAME

DHASARATHARAIJAN S

MUGUNTHAN B
RAMESH BABU C
MARIMUTHU T
SIVARANIINI R
SUGILRAIM

MOHAMMED UMAR A

ASHIQ AHMED |
ARUNKAVI A
DHIVYA M
NASHREEN M
SASLR
ELAVARASLR
KAYALAN G
KAVIYAPRIYAN K
LOKESH U
NARESH D
KAVIN D

LAKSHMIKANDAN A

LOKESHWARAN K
ARUNKUMAR T

24
29
25
26
20
20

191531.37

69

59
33
67
65
59
55
36
39
45
55
51
63
59
54
54
44
57
64
49
40
44

19153138

79
54
92
91
81
78
63
68
67
79
71
89
83
83
76
69
83
93

66
69

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

A
P
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

e 19153137 19153138
RF(JISF‘LR P

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
I901EE1036  AKILESH J 25 35 60 C | 25 44 69 B+
I901EE1037  MOHAMED ASHIF 26 59 85 A+ 27 54 8l A+
19153137 ELECTRONICS LABORATORY

19153138 ELECTRICAL MACHINES LABORATORY - |

Controller of Ex
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER kR 19149531C 19153C32 19153C33 19153C34 19153C35 19153C36
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EE1001  SRIGANESH G 21 65 8 A+ 24 56 80 A | 20 Sl 7L A 20 36 56 C 21 60 8 A+ 25 51 76 A
190IEE1002  DHARANESHWARAN R 24 66 90 A+ 29 62 91 O 21 33 s4 P 20 35 55 P 25 47 72 A 2% 51 71 A
I90IEEI003  FAYAS AHAMED N 2% 55 81 A+ 29 ST 8 A+| 25 67 92 O 25 SI 76 A | 26 63 8 A+ 27 ST 84 A+
I901EEI005  SRIRAM S 20 52 73 A 29 52 81 A+| 26 41 67 B+ 21 46 67 B+ | 24 60 8 A+ 28 56 84 Al
I901EE1006  MANIKANDAN M 26 S0 76 A | 20 46 66 B+| 22 59 8 A+ 20 45 65 B | 23 59 8 A+ 22 52 T4 A
1901EE1007  ARIHARAN. M 26 36 62 B 20 35 55 P 23 S5 78 A 22 56 78 A 21 52 73 A 29 55 84 A+
[901EE1008  HARIHARAN K 25 52 77 A 25 SI 76 A |29 36 6 B 21 S6 71 A 20 45 6 B 26 51 77 A
[901EEI009  UMAR SHAROOK K 27 57T 84 A+ 25 32 57 C |20 6 90 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 27 S6 8 A+ 27 59 8 A
1901EEI0I0  RAJADURALS 20 9 80 A |27 41 68 B+| 22 45 67 B+ 26 36 62 B 20 57T 71 A | 28 53 8l A+
2001EE13101  DHIVAKAR § 25 47 72 A 24 47 T1 A |24 55 79 A 21 S0 71 A |27 57 84 A+ 23 68 9 O
2001EE13102  DHINESH KUMAR § 24 45 69 B+ 22 49 71 A |20 31 Sl P 20 6 8 A+ 24 48 72 A 25 65 90 A+
2001EE13103  ABDUL AJEEZP 25 S0 75 A 23 S6 79 A |26 63 8 A+ 26 36 62 B |21 44 65 B 26 62 88 Al
21IEEMA1001  AJAY.C 23 9 8 A+ 22 S8 80 A | 24 59 8 A+ 23 48 71 A 27 6 96 O 29 58 8§ A+
1901EEI011  GOWTHAMAN M 28 S8 8 AF 22 51 73 A 29 54 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 40 64 B 27 40 67 DB
1901EEI012  MURUGAN § 2% 51 77 A2 65 91 O | 22 45 67 B+| 20 52 72 A 2 60 8 A | 28 46 4 A
1901EE1013  DHEENADHAYALAN A % 34 60 C |21 35 56 C |25 44 69 B+ 29 S0 79 A 21 58 79 A | 29 59 88 A
I90IEEI0I4  DHARMALINGAM A 27 57 8 A+ 21 59 8 A | 26 55 8l A+ 27 S8 8 A+ 25 52 77 A | 25 56 8§ A+
I90IEEIOIS  RAJESHG 23 58 81 A+ 26 32 58 C 29 64 93 O |2 60 8 A+ 20 60 8 A 25 sS4 79 A
1901EE1016  SELVARASAN B 28 60 88 A+ 27 63 9 A+ 23 S6 79 A 20 35 55 P 21 56 71 A 26 61 8 A
1901EEI017  SIVAPAKKIAM P 25 55 80 A 25 35 60 C 26 65 91 O | 23 58 8 A+ 24 59 83 A+ |28 63 0l

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Exa Provisional Results DEC 2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

RIS - 19149831C 19153C32 19153C33 19153034 19153C35 19153C36
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
[901EEIOIS  VEERAKUMAR C 29 52 81 A+ | 20 51 80 A 25 44 6 B+ 24 37 61 B 25 55 80 A 24 65 89 A+
1901EEI0I9  DHASARATHARAJAN S 29 65 94 O |24 56 80 A | 20 59 79 A |20 46 66 B+ 21 S2 73 A |25 55 80 A
1901EEI020  MUGUNTHAN B 21 66 87 A+ 30 62 92 O 21 35 56 C | 20 48 68 B+ | 25 49 74 A 26 61 8 A+
1901EE1021  RAMESH BABU C 26 55 81 AL |26 5T 8% A+ 25 67 92 O 25 S 76 26 63 89 A+ 27 35 62 B
1901EE1022  MARIMUTHU T M 52 76 A |25 52 77 A2 61 8 A+| 2 4l 62 24 57T Bl A+ | 28 56 84 A+
I90IEEI023  SIVARANIINI R 29 50 79 A 20 46 66 B+ 22 50 81 A+ 20 45 65 2359 82 A+ 21 5T 78 A
I901EE1024  SUGILRAJ M 260 3 62 B | 20 35 55 23 45 68 B+ 22 56 78 21 52 73 A 29 55 84 A+
I901EE1025  MOHAMMED UMAR A 25 52 77 A 25 51 76 29 56 85 A+| 21 65 86 A+ | 20 69 89 A+ 26 45 71 A
I901EE1026  ASHIQ AHMED | 25 5T 82 A+ 25 32 57 C | 29 39 68 B | 23 60 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 59 8 A+
1901EE1027  ARUNKAVI A 21 50 80 27 41 68 B+ 22 35 57 C |26 36 62 B 2 5 77 A 23 49 T2 A
[90IEEI201  DHIVYA M 28 47 75 24 47 T A |24 S 75 A |21 50 71 A|27 57 8 A+| 23 40 63 B
1901EEI202  NASHREEN M 2% 45 71 |22 49 71 A 20 51 71 A 20 40 60 C 24 52 76 A 25 65 90 Al
1901EEI203  SASLR 26 50 76 23 05 79 A | 2 63 8 AL 26 36 62 B 21 44 65 B | 2 62 88 A+
1901EE1204  ELAVARASILR 26 50 8S A+ | 22 S8 80 A |24 59 8 A+ 23 39 62 B 27 53 8 A 25 68 93 O
I90IEEI028  KAYALAN G 29 S8 87 A+| 22 51 73 A |29 sS4 83 A+ 24 55 79 A |24 40 6 B |27 40 67 B+
I90IEE1029  KAVIYAPRIYAN K 21 51 72 A2 65 91 O |2 53 75 A 20 52 72 A 20 6 S0 A | 28 46 T4 A
1901EE1030  LOKESH U 24 3 38 C 20 35 56 C 25 44 69 B+ 29 50 79 A 21 59 80 A 27 6 9% O
1901EE1031  NARESH D 27 57 84 A+[ 21 59 8 A |26 57 8 A+| 27 54 8 A+|25 52 77 A |20 41 67 B+
I901EE1032  KAVIND 23 58 81 A+ 2 32 S8 C |29 64 93 2% 60 86 A+ 20 60 80 A | 25 57 82 A
I901EEI033  LAKSHMIKANDAN A 27 60 87 A+ 27 63 90 Ar| 23 52 75 A | 20 35 55 P 21 S6 77 A | 29 40 69 B+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVYUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER — 19149831C 19153C32 19153C33 19153C34 19153C35 19153C36
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EE1034  LOKESHWARAN K 26 S5 81 A+ 29 35 64 B 26 40 66 B+ |23 30 6 B 24 64 88 A+ 28 45 T3 A
1901EE1035  ARUNKUMAR T 9 52 81 A+ 29 51 8 A |25 55 80 A 24 37 6 B 25 55 8 A 24 43 67 B+
1901EE1036  AKILESH I 235 3 59 C 25 35 60 C |25 44 69 B+ 29 S50 79 A 21 59 80 A 24 64 88 A+
1901EE1037  MOHAMED ASHIF 27 5T 84 AL 26 45 71 A A 25052 7T A 29 45 T4 A

26 55 81 A+ | 27 51 78

19149531¢  ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
19153C32  DIGITAL LOGIC CIRCUITS

19153C33  ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
19153C34  ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |
19153C35  ELECTRON DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
19153C36  POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

i
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER AW 17153C51 17153C52 17153C53 17155FES4B 17153C55 17153C56
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801EE1001 ABDUL JALEEL. A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 5 6 56 92 S 0 56 86 A 31 50 81 A Bl 55 85 A
1B01EEL002 ABIMANYU . M 32 49 81 A 32 56 88 A 32 49 81 A 6 59 95 S 30 55 & A 36 s 86 A
1801EE1003 AKASHRAI .G 0 52 82 A 34 52 86 A 32 56 88 A i 53 83 A 36 52 88 A 36 52 88 A
1B01EET1004 AMEER SULTHAN. A 38 5290 S 32 56 88 A 38 56 94 5 32 55 87 A 32 54 86 A 32 50 82 A
1801EE1005 ANAMICA . K 34 55 8 A 3 55 91 S 35 s6 91 S 3 55 8 A 37 58 95 0§ 37 53 90 §
C1801EE1006 ARUNACHALAM.K 37 51 88 A 35 52 %7 A 36 54 90 S 34 59 93 8 32 56 88 A 4 52 86 A
E-_@,{,I_JEEH}U? BALAJLR 32 56 B8 A 35 45 80 A 32 58 90 S il 52 83 A 34 55 &9 A 35 58 93 S
IhEEOIF:FEIODS BALAKRISHNAN . M 32 52 84 A 37 58 95 hi 33 57 90 5 32 52 84 A 37 51 88 A 32 50 82 A
1S01EEI009  BHARATH . V 32 59 9 S 32 56 88 A 35 55 9 S 39 56 95 S 34 52 8 A 36 52 88 A
1B01EELOLO GHATTAMANENI SA] KRISHNA 3l 36 67 [ 36 54 90 S 34 56 90 S 38 55 93 8 38 51 89 A 32 34 86 A
1801EE1011 GURU SIDHARTH. B 31 50 81 A 34 53 &7 A 33 56 89 A 36 54 90 L} 35 52 87 A 30 56 86 A
1801EE1012 JABARULLA .5 38 55 93 5 34 54 88 A 33 54 87 A 35 53 88 A 32 59 91 S 32 59 91 5
ISO1EEL013 JAGAN.A 0 54 84 A 36 50 86 A 32 51 83 A 3 42 13 B 38 3290 5 34 56 90 5
I801EEI014 JAY KUMAR.D 36 56 92 S 33 52 85 A 35 56 91 S 35 51 86 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S
1801EE1015 MOHAMMED JINNA, § 3 52 9 S 35 51 8 A 36 55 9] 5 36 52 B8 A 35 52 8 A 35 32 87 A
1801EE1016 SANTHOSH KUNAR 31 50 81 A 34 53 87 A 33 56 89 A 36 54 9% S 35 52 87 A 30 56 86 A
1801EE1017 SHANMUGARAID 38 55 93 S 34 54 88 A 33 54 87 A 35 53 88 A 32 59 9] 5 32 59 91 5
IBOIEEIDIS SURABI KRISHNAN. R 30 54 84 A 36 50 86 A 32 51 83 A 31 42 73 B 38 52 90 S 34 56 90 5
I8D1EE1019 VIGNESH. 1 36 56 92 5 33 52 85 A 35 56 91 5 35 51 86 A 35 55 90 5 35 35 90 5
1801EE1020 VISHNUVARTHAN. 5.K 38 5290 S 35 51 86 A 36 55 91 S 36 52 88 A 35 52 87 A 35 52 87 A
1801EEI021  GOPL. S 35 55 9 S 35 55 9% S 36 56 9 S 30 56 8 A 31 50 8 A 30 55 8 A

Controller n} ‘xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR-613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER S 17153C51 17153C52 17153C53 17155FES4B 17153C55 17153C56
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801EE1022  KUMAR SR 32 49 8 A 32 56 8 A 32 49 8 A 36 59 9 S 30 55 8 A 36 S0 8 A

1801EE1023  GOWTHAM D 30 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 32 56 8 A 30 53 8 A 36 52 8 A 36 52 8 A

\801EE1024  KANIMURUGAN S 3 52 9 S 32 56 88 A 38 S6 9 § 32 55 8 A 32 54 8% A 32 S0 82 A

|801EE102s  VEERAPANDIR 34 55 8 A 36 55 91 S 35 S6 9 S 34 55 8 A 37 S8 95 S 37 53 90 S

1801EE1026  MADHAVANS 37 51 88 A 35 52 8 A 36 sS4 9 S 34 59 93 S 32 56 88 A M 52 8 A

|S01EE1027  MAHESH U 32 56 88 A 35 45 80 A 32 58 9 S 31 52 8 A 34 55 8 A 35 58 93 0§

1801EE1028  UMASHANKAR T 32 052 8 A 37 58 95 S 33 57T 9 S8 32 52 84 A 37 51 88 A 3 S0 8 A

1801EE1020  THIRUCHELVAM J 32059 91 S 32 56 88 A 35 55 90 S 39 56 95 S 34 52 8 A 36 52 88 A

1801EE1030  JAWAHAR BABU J 31 3% 6 C 36 54 9 S 34 S6 9 S 38 55 93 S 38 51 8 A 32 54 86 A
|S01EE1031  PRAKASHN 3 50 8 A 3 53 8 A 33 56 8 A 36 54 90 S 35 52 8 A 30 56 8 A HI"'N"’:'..',""*.VUH 3
1801EE10T2  KALAIYARASAN K 38 55 93 S 3 54 88 A 33 sS4 8 A 35 53 88 A 32 59 91 § 32 59 9 8§

1801EE1033  KARTHICHK 0 54 8 A 36 S0 8 A 32 S 8 A 31 4 73 B 38 52 9 S 34 56 90 S

|801EE1034  KALAISELVANK % S6 9 S 33 52 8 A 35 5 91 S 35 SI 8 A 35 55 9 § 35 55 90 S

1801EE103s  AJITHS 3 52 90 S 35 S 8 A 36 55 91 8§ 3 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 35 52 8 A

|R0IGEI036  SANJALT 31 50 81 A 34 53 8 A 33 56 8 A 36 sS4 9 S 35 52 8 A 30 56 8 A

1801EE1037  TAMILMARAN R 18 55 93 S 34 54 8 A 33 sS4 8 A 35 53 8 A 32 59 91 8§ 32 59 9§

|801EE1038  AGNISHS 0 54 8 A 36 S0 8 A 32 51 8 A 31 42 73 B 38 52 9 S M 56 90 8§

|801EE1030  HARSHITHSM % S6 92 S 33 52 8 A 35 56 91 S 35 SI 8 A 35 S5 9 S 35 55 90 8

|80IEElod0 PRAGAN MK 38 52 9% S 35 51 8 A 36 55 91 S 36 52 88 A 35 52 8 A 35 52 8 A

|S01EEI041  SAKITHYAN G 31 s 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 56 8 A 36 54 9 S 35 52 § A 30 56 8 A

|%01EE1042  ASHOKKUMAR R 3 55 93 S 34 54 8 A 33 54 8 A 35 S5S3 88 A 32 s9 91 S 32 59 9 0§



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

i 17153C51 17153C52 17153053 17155FES4B 17153C55 17153C56
NAME

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801EE1043  ARAVINDHT 30 54 8 A 36 S0 8 A 32 51 & A 31 42 73 B 38 52 9 S 34 56 90 S

|S01EEl044  AROKIARATK 6 56 92 S 33 52 8 A 35 S6 91 S 35 51 8 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S

1801EE1045 BALAIL S 38 52 90 5 35: 5l 86 A 36; 550 B 5 3% 52 88 A 35 52 87 A 35 52 87 A
17153C51 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS
17153C52 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS
17153C53 POWER ELECTRONICS
17155FE54B  GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM
17153C55 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
17153C56 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

Controller of l-lxa minations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech., Degree E

Controller of Examinations

i e
rroy

I Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

IBOIEET001
IB0IEE1002
1801EE1003
1801EE1004
180 TEE1005
I80TEE1006
I8OIEEL007
1801EE1008
1801EE1009
ISOIEEIOLD
IBOTEELO11
1BOTEEL012
IB0TEETO13
ISOTEET014
IROIEE1015
1801EE1016
1801EE1017
1801EE1018
1801EE1019
1801EE1020
I801EEN021

NAME

ABDUL JALEEL. A
ABIMANYU ., M
AKASHRAJ .G

AMEER SULTHAN, A
ANAMICA . K
ARUNACHALAM.K
BALAJLR
BALAKRISHNAN . M
BHARATH . V
GHATTAMANENI SAL KRISHNA
GURU SIDHARTH, B
JABARULLA .S
JAGAN.A

JAY KUMAR.D
MOHAMMED JINNA, S
SANTHOSH KUNAR
SHANMUGARALD
SURABI KRISHNAN. R
VIGNESH. J
VISHNUVARTHAN. S.K
Gorl. s

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
36

38
32
30
36
34
37
32
34
32
3l
36
38

17153157

55
49
52
)
o]
51
56
52
59
36
50
55
54
56
52
50
55
54
56
52

55

93
81
82
88
89
88
88
86
91
67
86
93
84
88
90
81
86
92
92
91
93

s

Rl R S o T e Sl B - - S e

w v

35
32

171531.58

86
88
86
84
a1
87
88
95
88
90
87
88
92
85
90
87
92
86
91
86
86

A

= o >

- TS A B R TR S Es- SR - JHS - RN - F. S 7 S - S N -

32
32
38

35

36
12

33

35
34
33
33
32
35
36
33
33
32
35
36
36

171531.59

56
49
56
56
56
54
58
57
55
56
56
54
51
56
55
56
54
51
56
35
36

92
81
88
94
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
87
83
91
91
89
87
83
91
a1
92

S

v owm o

o M P > OB oM oA B B B oA LA A e

30
36
30
32
34
34
31
32
39
38
36
35
31
35
36
36
35
31
35
i6
30

17153CRM

52
59
53
52
56
59

82
95
83
B4
90
93
83
84
93
93
90
58
89
86
58
95
88
73
87
88

>

x| @E P> om0 L lm > LWL PP W

[
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801EE1022
I801EE1023
1801EE1024
I801EE1025
IR0 1EE1026
I801EE1027
I801EE1028
1801EE1029
I8O1EE1030
I8OIEEID31
I801EE1032
1801EE1033
1801EE1034
ISDIEE1035
IBDIEEL036
1801EE1037
1801EE1038
1801EE1039
ISOIEE1040
ISOIEE1041
1801EE1042

NAME

KUMAR 5.R
GOWTHAM D
KANIMURUGAN S
VEERAPANDI R
MADHAVAN §
MAHESH U
UMASHANKAR T
THIRUCHELVAM J
JAWAHAR BABU J
PRAKASH N
KALAIYARASAN K
KARTHICH K
KALAISELVAN K
AJITH S

SANJAIT
TAMILMARAN R
AGNISH §
HARSHITH S M
PRAGAN MK
SAKITIHYAN G
ASHOKKUMAR R

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

a2
a0
36
34
7
32
34
32
31
36
38
30

17153L57

49
52
52
55
51
56
52
59
36
50
55
54
56
52
S0
55
54
6
52
a0
55

81
82
88
89
B8
88
86
91
67
86
93
84
88
90
81
86
92
92
91
81
86

o Sl S R R e T e S - F i R B S e e R

32
34
32
36
35
is
37
32
36
34
34
36
33
35
34
34
36
33
35
34
34

17153158

56
52
52
55
52
53
58
56
54
53
54
56
52
55
53
58
50
58
5l
53
58

88
86
B4
91
87
88
95
88
90
87
88
92
85
920
87
92
86
91
86
87
92

A

g |t Lo | e ol | e [ea | B e | el mee | | D ke N

a2z
32
38
35
36

17153L59

49
56
56
56
54
58
57
55
6
56
54
51
56
55
56
54
51
56
55
56
54

81
88
94
91
90
90
90
o
90
89
87
83
91
91
89
87
83
91
9N
89
87

™

| we | e o e 0| B e | L e | W wE oA e | W R | e e

INT EXT TOT GRD

17153CRM

59
53
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83
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90
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
I801EEL043
1801EE1044
1801EE1045

17153L57

171531358

17153159
17153CRM

17153L57
NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT
ARAVINDH T 38 54 92 5 36
AROKIARAT K i s 92 S 33
BALAILS v 52 9] S 35

CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LABORATORY
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

17153L58 17153159 17153CRM

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
50 8 A 32 51 8% A 3 42 73 B
58 91 ) s e 91 5 35 52 87 A
51 B8 A 36 55 9] S 36 52 88 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING

REGISTER i 1715371 17153C72 17153C73 17155FET4B 17183E75C 17153E76E
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1701EEI001  DAVID CHRISTON 38 S5 93 S 37 55 92 S 38 S8 9 S 32 54 8 A 39 S0 89 A 32 S8 90 S
I701EEI002  HARIHARAN.A 0 55 8 A 35 S0 8 A 30 52 8 A 30 48 78 B 35 59 94 S 32 48 8 A
I701EE1003  JEFFERSON.K.D 35 52 8 A 36 52 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 s6 92 S 35 S| 8 A 30 42 72 B
I701EE1004  KANNAN.T 32 55 8 A 30 56 8 A 3% S0 8 A 32 56 88 A 32 S0 82 A 32 49 81 A
1701EE1005  KEERTHIVASAN.B 30 52 8 A 32 S3 8 A 36 S5 91 S 32 s3 8 A 32 S0 8 A 35 52 8 A
I701EEI006  MANIKKUMAR K 39 50 8 A 30 58 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 52 8 A 32 59 91 S 34 55 8 A
1701EEI007  MOHAMEDFAZIL.M 33 056 8 A 36 S8 9 S 33 55 8 A 30 9 8 A 32 51 8 A 34 56 90 S
I701EE1008  MOHIADEEN ABDUL KADAR N 30 4 79 B 37 S8 95 S 33 S5 88 A 32 52 84 A 37 48 8 A 32 54 8 A
1701EEI009  MURUGESAN.I 34 S8 9 S 35 49 8 A 31 ST 88 A 36 S6 92 S 38 S2 90 S 33 52 8 A
I701EEI010  NIRANJAN.S 31 4 79 B 31 42 73 B 3 49 8 A 39 55 94 0§ 38 52 90 S 30 S5 85 A
I701EEI0II  NOORUL AMEEN M % 48 84 A 35 45 80 A 36 55 91 S 35 5S4 8 A 3 Sl 8 A 32 56 88 A
I70IEE1012  RAGUL M 315 55 9 S 37 54 91 S 33 S6 8 A 35 55 90 S 32 52 8 A 32 52 8 A
1701EEI013  VISHNU M 3 59 93 S 35 49 8 A 32 Sl 8 A 31 55 8 A 38 56 94 8§ 35 57 92 0§
I701EEI014  GOWTHAMAN J M 31 55 8 A 32 53 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 S0 8 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S
I701EEI015  NISHANTH R 3 S0 80 A 35 s2 8 A 36 52 88 A 36 s55 91 S 3 52 8 A 35 S0 8 A

17153C71 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

17153C72 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND CONTROL
17153C73 RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS

17155FE7T4B  WASTE WATER TREATMENT

17153E75C  OPERATIONS RESEARCH

17153E761:.  POWER SYSTEMS TRANSIENTS




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Ex Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINERING
GrGiETER —_ 17153177 17153L78 17153CSR
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
I701EEI001  DAVID CHRISTON 35 50 8 A 36 S0 8 A 34 52 86 A
I701EE1002  HARIHARAN.A 30 49 79 B 32 50 8 A 30 49 79 B
1701EEI003  JEFFERSON.K.D 35 52 8 A 36 55 91 S 32 56 88 A
1701EEI004  KANNAN.T 32055 87 A 32 53 8 A 38 50 88 A
I701EEI005  KEERTHIVASAN.B 36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 36 49 85 A
I701EEI006  MANIKKUMAR K 35 46 81 A 35 53 88 A 34 52 86 A
1701EE1007  MOHAMEDFAZILM 33 056 8 A 36 ST 93 0§ 33 56 89 A
1701EE1008  MOHIADEEN ABDUL KADAR.N 3 52 9 S 37 54 91 S 32 55 8 A
I1701EEI009  MURUGESAN.J 34 S8 9 0§ 35 55 90 S 38 57 95 0§
I701EEI010  NIRANJAN.S 3 48 80 A 36 S0 8 A 36 52 88 A
1701EE1011  NOORUL AMEEN M 33 48 81 A 35 53 8 A 38 55 93 0§
1701EE1012  RAGULM 1 55 93 S 32 54 8 A 34 56 9 S
1701EEI013  VISHNU .M 35 55 9 S 36 sS4 90 S 35 51 8 A
I701EEI014  GOWTHAMAN J M 31 055 8 A 33 53 8 A 32 M 8 A
I701EEI01S  NISHANTHR 4 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 36 52 88 A
17153L77  POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION LABORATORY
17153178 RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS LABORATORY
17153CSR PARTICIPATION IN SCAFFOLDED RESEARCH

untrnllcrn! by




